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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       LAP 1       LAP 2       LAP 3       LAP 4    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Zach Merrin            M0139         1/22     4:13:27       59:12     1:00:13     1:04:39     1:09:23    8:10     4:13:26
2     Gabe Rainwater         M0139         2/22     4:20:42     1:00:25     1:02:48     1:06:09     1:11:22    8:24     4:20:42
3     Jacob Conrad           M0139         3/22     4:33:13     1:02:03     1:03:30     1:08:47     1:18:53    8:48     4:33:12
4     Shawn Jakubowski       M0139         4/22     4:33:48     1:02:05     1:03:30     1:11:00     1:17:13    8:49     4:33:46
5     Arlen Glick            M0139         5/22     4:43:05     1:02:04     1:03:58     1:12:24     1:24:40    9:07     4:43:05
6     Chris Pabian           M4049         1/11     5:22:43     1:13:06     1:19:16     1:25:52     1:24:28   10:24     5:22:41
7     Jared Hochstetler      M0139         6/22     5:28:16     1:17:11     1:18:13     1:22:50     1:30:00   10:34     5:28:13
8     Vince Rucci            M4049         2/11     5:30:27     1:13:27     1:17:17     1:23:25     1:36:17   10:39     5:30:25
9     Jon Crays              M4049         3/11     5:37:15     1:14:27     1:19:31     1:26:57     1:36:18   10:52     5:37:11
10    Andrea White           F0139          1/3     5:39:35     1:15:45     1:19:38     1:28:13     1:35:57   10:56     5:39:32
11    Alec Vink              M0139         7/22     5:40:46     1:10:02     1:14:02     1:33:59     1:42:43   10:59     5:40:44
12    Matt Poland            M0139         8/22     5:46:03     1:20:23     1:20:26     1:31:23     1:33:47   11:09     5:45:58
13    Kendrick Mullet        M0139         9/22     5:47:47     1:17:09     1:21:21     1:34:17     1:34:59   11:12     5:47:44
14    Mark Klettlinger       M0139        10/22     5:48:26     1:13:45     1:20:00     1:36:55     1:37:45   11:13     5:48:23
15    Robert Hunter          M50up          1/7     5:50:01     1:18:33     1:23:18     1:30:15     1:37:53   11:16     5:49:57
16    Tracy Allen            M50up          2/7     5:59:18     1:20:19     1:25:40     1:33:58     1:39:19   11:34     5:59:14
17    Matt Polo              M0139        11/22     6:13:45     1:17:24     1:25:29     1:39:32     1:51:19   12:02     6:13:43
18    Josh Palaski           M4049         4/11     6:19:02     1:16:12     1:25:40     1:48:10     1:48:58   12:12     6:19:00
19    Thad Metzger           M0139        12/22     6:20:22     1:16:11     1:25:45     1:48:25     1:49:59   12:15     6:20:19
20    Kevin Tubbs            M50up          3/7     6:25:48     1:21:30     1:29:38     1:42:25     1:52:11   12:25     6:25:44
21    Todd Jaros             M50up          4/7     6:26:11     1:21:31     1:29:26     1:43:59     1:51:13   12:26     6:26:08
22    George Themelis        M50up          5/7     6:27:13     1:25:18     1:30:50     1:44:24     1:46:38   12:28     6:27:08
23    Patrick Krott          M0139        13/22     6:40:36     1:32:33     1:39:03     1:43:12     1:45:43   12:54     6:40:30
24    Mike Gampp             M50up          6/7     6:45:01     1:25:37     1:35:09     1:54:04     1:50:06   13:02     6:44:55
25    Shawn Mullet           M0139        14/22     6:47:49     1:25:21     1:31:01     1:48:45     2:02:37   13:08     6:47:43
26    Firman Miller          M0139        15/22     6:47:51     1:27:35     1:31:43     1:48:48     1:59:39   13:08     6:47:44
27    Seth Collins           M4049         5/11     6:49:14     1:24:35     1:37:35     1:46:05     2:00:57   13:11     6:49:10
28    Danny Preising         M4049         6/11     6:52:40     1:26:44     1:36:17     1:52:01     1:57:33   13:17     6:52:34
29    Erik Beun              M0139        16/22     6:53:26     1:27:31     1:37:01     1:50:07     1:58:40   13:19     6:53:18
30    Vince Mullet           M4049         7/11     6:53:26     1:27:33     1:37:01     1:50:04     1:58:42   13:19     6:53:18
31    Ellen Rowe             F50up          1/3     6:54:10     1:30:51     1:38:51     1:50:07     1:54:16   13:20     6:54:04
32    Mark Mullet            M4049         8/11     6:55:15     1:30:50     1:34:31     1:49:22     2:00:25   13:22     6:55:06
33    Kevin Miller           M4049         9/11     6:55:15     1:30:50     1:34:27     1:49:24     2:00:28   13:22     6:55:07
34    Doug Hradek            M50up          7/7     6:56:07     1:24:32     1:38:46     1:54:38     1:58:09   13:24     6:56:03
35    Matt Yoder             M0139        17/22     6:56:44     1:25:37     1:36:56     1:52:55     2:01:09   13:25     6:56:35
36    Jacob Moss             M0139        18/22     6:57:22     1:32:09     1:38:31     1:50:32     1:56:09   13:26     6:57:19
37    Marvin Yoder           M0139        19/22     6:57:38     1:25:20     1:35:16     1:54:53     2:02:01   13:27     6:57:29
38    Brent Miller           M0139        20/22     7:01:29     1:25:19     1:35:43     1:56:13     2:04:09   13:34     7:01:22
39    Jon Kolmar             M4049        10/11     7:05:28     1:25:41     1:38:14     1:52:30     2:08:57   13:42     7:05:21
40    Joel Vanderzyden       M0139        21/22     7:27:37     1:32:11     1:38:30     1:59:38     2:17:15   14:25     7:27:33
41    Trisha Maibach         F0139          2/3     7:40:17     1:36:00     1:47:15     2:08:10     2:08:43   14:49     7:40:07
42    Jennifer Duncan        F4049          1/1     7:40:47     1:40:12     1:50:48     2:03:36     2:06:06   14:50     7:40:41
43    Kristin Engle          F0139          3/3     7:44:16     1:34:24     1:51:55     2:01:03     2:16:49   14:57     7:44:10
44    Josh Vanderzyden       M0139        22/22     7:48:24     1:32:12     1:49:29     2:26:01     2:00:41   15:05     7:48:21
45    Mid Knight White       F50up          2/3     7:50:58     1:36:13     1:58:26     2:18:13     1:57:58   15:10     7:50:49
46    Dan Schmidt            M4049        11/11     8:26:14     1:35:51     2:03:12     2:33:47     2:13:14   16:18     8:26:03
47    Shellie Yoder          F50up          3/3     8:30:01     1:47:26     2:03:10     2:16:55     2:22:26   16:25     8:29:55
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